Anderson County, KS
Well: Pedrow #1
Lease Owner:Scheuneman

Town Qilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
4/18/2011

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

16 Soil/Clay 16
67 Shale 83
29 Lime 112
17 Shale 129
2 Lime 131
1 Shale 132
1 Lime 133
47 Shale 180
11 Lime 191
5 Shale 196
37 Lime 233
5 Shale 238
25 Lime 263
2 Shale 265
23 Lime 288
1 Shale 289
2 Lime 291-Hertha
167 Shale 458
18 Lime 476
12 Shale 488
7 Sandy Shale 495
29 Shale 524
7 Sandy Shale 531
6 Lime 537
18 Shale 555
2 Lime BST
19 Shale 576
7 Lime 583
3 Shale 586
9 Lime 595
13 Shale 608
7 Lime 615
18 Shale 633
1 Sand 640
35 Shale 675
5 Sand 680
3 Sand 683
65 Shale 738-TD




